
TABT Committee Positions 
2023-2024 

 
Long Range Planning   Publication Advisory 
 
Claire Vollmar, Chair, 1-Year Term  Daniel Bryant, Chair, 1-Year Term 
vollmars@satx.rr.com    tabt.news@danielbryant.net 
 
Chris Carrell, 2-Year Term    Jesus Zepeda, 2-Year Term  
ccarrell@llanoisd.org    jesuszepeda0394@gmail.com 
 
Amy Neville, 3-Year Term    Woody Cox, 3-Year Term 
Amy.Neville@annaisd.org     Lockwood.Cox@bhisd.net  
 
 

Election/Board Nomination  Awards/Honorary Membership 
 
Charity Barker, Chair, 1-Year Term  Alton Biggs, Chair, 1-Year Term 
Barker15@gmail.com    altonb@ix.netcom.com 
 
Tracy Bruce, 2-Year Term    Robert Dennison, 2-Year Term  
Tracy.Bruce@gpisd.org    dennisonrz@gmail.com 
 
Rama Chintapalli, 3-Year Term   Thomas Long, 3-Year Term 
rchintapalli@donnaisd.net    tdlongjd@gmail.com  
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